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Procedure NA at night.
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JUTBA and on track 162° direct MARRI and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climbing left turn to 13400 direct 

N/A
N/A

 162°

tr

232° 

REIL Rwys 9 and 27

MIRL Rwy 9-27

25163

Orig  03JAN19

9793
7924

7874

7708

7240

6991

6795

6582

6278

6024

5136

4834

9214

9150

8763

8343

8319

7337

10785

CARSON CITY

CARSON CITY

-18°C

S
W

-4,  22 JA
N

 2026  to  19 FE
B

 2026 S
W

-4
,  

22
 J

A
N

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
9 

FE
B

 2
02

6


